
 
Date 1-on-1 Basic Total Week Month OTD YTD 

10/1/17   0  0 18193 8281 

10/2/17 31 23 54  54 18247 8335 

10/3/17 38 14 52  106 18299 8387 

10/4/17 30 13 43  149 18342 8430 

10/5/17 30 19 49  198 18391 8479 

10/6/17 25 15 40 238 238 18431 8519 

10/7/17   0  238 18431 8519 

10/8/17   0  238 18431 8519 

10/9/17 Holiday  0  238 18431 8519 

10/10/17 34 21 55  293 18486 8574 

10/11/17 35 7 42  335 18528 8616 

10/12/17 24 22 46  381 18574 8662 

10/13/17 35 3 38 181 419 18612 8700 

10/14/17   0  419 18612 8700 

10/15/17   0  419 18612 8700 

10/16/17 33 15 48  467 18660 8748 

10/17/17 23 11 34  501 18694 8782 

10/18/17 37 14 51  552 18745 8833 

10/19/17 22 12 34  586 18779 8867 

10/20/17 35 4 39  625 18818 8906 

10/21/17   0 206 625 18818 8906 

 
  



 
  



 
  2015  2016   2017    

  
one​ ​on 

one brief Total one​ ​on​ ​one brief Total 

%​ ​change 
over​ ​prior 

year 
one​ ​on 

one brief Total 
%​ ​change​ ​over 

prior​ ​year  

 Jan    403 178 581  479 294 773 33.0%  

 Feb    345 148 493  468 252 720 46.0%  

 Mar    428 151 579  623 378 1001 72.9%  

 Apr    428 143 571  495 339 834 46.1%  

 May    510 197 707  654 392 1046 47.9%  

 Jun    577 228 805  676 409 1085 34.8%  

 Jul    498 254 752  606 333 939 24.9%  

 Aug    606 259 865  628 428 1056 22.1%  

 Sep    555 240 795  530 297 827 4.0%  

 Oct 322 79 401 591 259 850 112.0% 627 260 887 4.4%  

 Nov 372 81 453 581 242 823 81.7% 244 152 396 -51.9%  

 Dec 381 128 509 483 250 733 44.0% 0 0 0 -100.0%  

  1075 288 1363 6005 2549 8554 527.6% 6030 3534 9564 11.8%  

  78.9% 21.1%  70.2% 29.8%  76.52% 63.0% 37.0%    

              

 


